

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:CMA.Nos.484, 485 and 488 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.02.2025	<u>TVK,J & NTR,J</u> At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list the matter after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted earlier to continue till then. _____ TVK,J _____ NTR,J GJ	