

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: C.M.A.Nos.484, 485, 487 AND 488 OF 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	06.03.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr.Rusheek Reddy K.V., learned counsel appearing for the appellant in CMA.Nos.484 and 485 of 2024. Mr. K. Manyam Konda, learned counsel representing Mr.G.Vamshi Krishna, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in CMA.Nos.487 and 488 of 2024. Mr. Sunil B Ganu, learned Senior Counsel representing Ms. Manjari S. Ganu, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.3, 13 to 16 in all the Appeals. Mr. M.V.S. Suresh Kumar, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. M.V. Pratap Kumar, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.5 in all the Appeals. Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.3, 13 to 16 will resume his submissions on 10.03.2026. List these matters on 10.03.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	

--	--	--	--